
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO

1 ACPP001530 MASSAGUER VALL-LLOVERA, ALBERT(+)1,5 (+)1 (+)2,1 40 39
2 ACPP001727 DIAZ CORTES, DAVID (+)3,2 (+)3 (+)3,2 39 36
3 ACPP018395 FONTANET FONTBONA, XAVIER (+)2,7 (+)3 (+)2,7 38 35
4 ACPP019204 ROVIRA PASTELLS, LLUIS (+)0,2 0 (+)0,4 37 37
5 ACPP005826 MORENO COLL, MARTI (+)2 (+)2 (+)2 37 35
6 ACPP015799 VIDAL SERRAT, JAUME (+)5,8 (+)6 (+)5,8 37 31
7 ACPP015700 CUENCA VILCHEZ, ISICIO XAVIER (+)0,4 0 (+)0,4 36 36
8 ACPP000266 CANTO GARCIA, JORDI (+)5,4 (+)5 (+)5,4 36 31
9 ACPP014661 SANCHEZ-SAUTHIER *, RAMON 2,7 3 2,3 35 38
10 ACPP003973 MAUREY -, PATRICIA 1,7 2 1,5 35 37
11 ACPP009979 JIMENEZ GUTIERREZ, FRANCESC 0,9 1 0,9 35 36
12 ACPP013799 SAURA TURON, POL (+)3,2 (+)3 (+)3,2 35 32
13 ACPP001404 TAULATS ORIOL, Mª ANGELS 1,6 2 1,6 34 36
14 ACPP001527 RUIZ AMAT, JOSEP Mª (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,2 34 33
15 ACPP000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5 33 33
16 ACPP001728 VILALTA SUBIRA, ENRIC (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5 33 33
17 ACPP015960 CAMPDELACREU SOLE, JOAN (+)3,3 (+)3 (+)3,1 33 30
18 ACPP005694 PIÑA PRAT, JOAN 3,5 4 3,5 32 36
19 ACPP015883 MARTIN BOFILL, XAVIER 3,2 3 3,2 32 35
20 ACPP014363 DURAN JORQUERA, JOSEP 3,2 3 3,2 32 35
21 ACPP001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 2,5 3 2,5 32 35
22 ACPP001990 PAGES PRAT, MIQUEL (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5 32 32
23 ACPP017083 CANER VAZQUEZ, ALBERT 1 1 1 31 32
24 ACPP026883 JURADA SAYOS, LLUIS 1 1 1 31 32
25 ACPP026044 CAPDEVILA GIBERT, KAPDE 2,2 2 2,2 30 32
26 ACPP011584 PLAZA USO, JOSEP 0,8 1 0,8 30 31
27 ACPP023370 HUSILLOS ROJAS, CRISTINA 12,6 13 10,6 29 41
28 ACPP028744 GARCIA GORDILLO, TONI 10,3 10 9,1 29 39
29 ACPP010800 ANTON MONTIEL, LEOPOLDO 5,8 6 5,8 29 35
30 ACPP008289 HERNANDEZ BRIS, GAIETA 4,6 5 4,6 29 34
31 ACPP013813 ROCA ESPONA, JOSEP 2,8 3 2,8 29 32
32 ACPP006442 HERNANDEZ CLOSAS, LOURDES 5,9 6 5,9 28 34
33 ACPP025995 COSTA CUBERTA, PERE 4,2 4 4,2 28 32
34 ACPP013674 IGUAL MOLINA, ALBERT 4,1 4 4,1 28 32
35 ACPP021763 CHILLARON GONZALEZ, ANGEL ANTONIO1,9 2 2,1 28 30
36 ACPP013820 SITJA GÜETAS, XAVIER 1,9 2 2,1 28 30
37 ACPP018860 LAGO GEY, HIPOLITO 6,8 7 6,8 27 34
38 ACPP019578 VILA NEBOT, XAVIER 4,9 5 4,9 27 32
39 ACPP016962 PUIG CASANOVAS, PERE 1,7 2 1,9 27 29
40 ACPP001557 MASSAGUER DE PLANELL, CARMEN9,7 10 9,7 26 36
41 ACPP005506 FITO NUÑEZ, FRANCESC 9,4 9 9,4 26 35
42 ACPP014073 SAURA VIDAL, JOAN 7,3 7 7,3 26 33
43 ACPP027786 GARCIA ECHEVARRIA, JESUS RAFAEL6,9 7 6,9 26 33
44 ACPP028673 ORTIZ MORENO, TONI 8,5 9 8,5 25 32
45 ACPP021021 VIÑOLAS RIERA, DAVID 8,1 8 8,1 25 33
46 ACPP006609 MASA SURROCA, JORDI 4 4 4,2 25 29
47 ACPP003339 PORTULAS SERRA, NARCIS 11,8 12 11,8 24 36
48 ACPP015885 REBOLLO SANTOS, JOSEP A. 8 8 8,2 24 30
49 ACPP027997 ORTIZ ARJONA, MANEL 7,9 8 7,9 24 32
50 ACPP008594 OLIVERAS MACH, DOLORS 7,6 8 7,6 24 32
51 ACPP028752 CASTAÑER PUIG, JOSE MARIA 5,9 6 6,1 24 29
52 ACPP017682 CASTANY BOU, ESTER 1,3 1 1,5 24 25
53 ACPP023022 ESCOLIES MIRO, ALFONS 12,9 13 12,9 23 36
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54 ACPP028674 SALO SANCHEZ, JOSEP 6,2 6 6,4 23 28
55 ACPP012204 FREIXAS GODAYOL, JAUME 7,1 7 7,3 22 28
56 ACPP014050 LOPEZ ARTIAGA, PEP 5,4 5 5,6 22 27
57 ACPP026097 GUERRERO ORTEGA, ROSA MARIA16,8 17 16,2 21 37
58 ACPP001543 VALL-LLOVERA PASSADA, MªDOLORS8,5 9 8,7 21 30
59 ACPP028537 PASTOR ORENGO, MERITXELL 16,2 16 16,2 20 36
60 ACPP022417 CAROEN PETITPAS, CHARLOTTE 12,3 12 12,3 20 32
61 ACPP025129 FRIGOLA ARBAT, OLGA 14,7 15 14,7 19 34
62 ACPP001730 MASSANEDA FONTANET, ALBERT 6,5 7 6,7 19 26
63 ACPP014364 BASSAS RODRIGUEZ, LIDIA 13,3 13 13,5 17 29
64 ACPP007234 PLANELLS BRAMON, ROSER 12,9 13 13,1 15 28
65 ACPP018406 TURON ROIG, MONTSE 16,3 16 16,5 14 27
66 ACPP021471 ANDREU GUTIERREZ, MARIA JESUS7,8 8 8 14 21
67 ACPP029354 PLANA FRANCH, NURIA 21 21 21 11 28
68 ACPP028852 RUBIROLA PUIG, DANI 10,2 10 10,4 11 20

POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO

1 ACPP023370 HUSILLOS ROJAS, CRISTINA 12,6 13 10,6 29 41
2 ACPP001530 MASSAGUER VALL-LLOVERA, ALBERT(+)1,5 (+)1 (+)2,1 40 39
3 ACPP028744 GARCIA GORDILLO, TONI 10,3 10 9,1 29 39
4 ACPP014661 SANCHEZ-SAUTHIER *, RAMON 2,7 3 2,3 35 38
5 ACPP019204 ROVIRA PASTELLS, LLUIS (+)0,2 0 (+)0,4 37 37
6 ACPP003973 MAUREY -, PATRICIA 1,7 2 1,5 35 37
7 ACPP026097 GUERRERO ORTEGA, ROSA MARIA16,8 17 16,2 21 37
8 ACPP001727 DIAZ CORTES, DAVID (+)3,2 (+)3 (+)3,2 39 36
9 ACPP015700 CUENCA VILCHEZ, ISICIO XAVIER (+)0,4 0 (+)0,4 36 36
10 ACPP009979 JIMENEZ GUTIERREZ, FRANCESC 0,9 1 0,9 35 36
11 ACPP001404 TAULATS ORIOL, Mª ANGELS 1,6 2 1,6 34 36
12 ACPP005694 PIÑA PRAT, JOAN 3,5 4 3,5 32 36
13 ACPP001557 MASSAGUER DE PLANELL, CARMEN9,7 10 9,7 26 36
14 ACPP003339 PORTULAS SERRA, NARCIS 11,8 12 11,8 24 36
15 ACPP023022 ESCOLIES MIRO, ALFONS 12,9 13 12,9 23 36
16 ACPP028537 PASTOR ORENGO, MERITXELL 16,2 16 16,2 20 36
17 ACPP018395 FONTANET FONTBONA, XAVIER (+)2,7 (+)3 (+)2,7 38 35
18 ACPP005826 MORENO COLL, MARTI (+)2 (+)2 (+)2 37 35
19 ACPP001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 2,5 3 2,5 32 35
20 ACPP015883 MARTIN BOFILL, XAVIER 3,2 3 3,2 32 35
21 ACPP014363 DURAN JORQUERA, JOSEP 3,2 3 3,2 32 35
22 ACPP010800 ANTON MONTIEL, LEOPOLDO 5,8 6 5,8 29 35
23 ACPP005506 FITO NUÑEZ, FRANCESC 9,4 9 9,4 26 35
24 ACPP008289 HERNANDEZ BRIS, GAIETA 4,6 5 4,6 29 34
25 ACPP006442 HERNANDEZ CLOSAS, LOURDES 5,9 6 5,9 28 34
26 ACPP018860 LAGO GEY, HIPOLITO 6,8 7 6,8 27 34
27 ACPP025129 FRIGOLA ARBAT, OLGA 14,7 15 14,7 19 34
28 ACPP001527 RUIZ AMAT, JOSEP Mª (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,2 34 33
29 ACPP000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5 33 33
30 ACPP001728 VILALTA SUBIRA, ENRIC (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5 33 33
31 ACPP027786 GARCIA ECHEVARRIA, JESUS RAFAEL6,9 7 6,9 26 33
32 ACPP014073 SAURA VIDAL, JOAN 7,3 7 7,3 26 33
33 ACPP021021 VIÑOLAS RIERA, DAVID 8,1 8 8,1 25 33
34 ACPP013799 SAURA TURON, POL (+)3,2 (+)3 (+)3,2 35 32
35 ACPP001990 PAGES PRAT, MIQUEL (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5 32 32
36 ACPP017083 CANER VAZQUEZ, ALBERT 1 1 1 31 32
37 ACPP026883 JURADA SAYOS, LLUIS 1 1 1 31 32
38 ACPP026044 CAPDEVILA GIBERT, KAPDE 2,2 2 2,2 30 32
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39 ACPP013813 ROCA ESPONA, JOSEP 2,8 3 2,8 29 32
40 ACPP013674 IGUAL MOLINA, ALBERT 4,1 4 4,1 28 32
41 ACPP025995 COSTA CUBERTA, PERE 4,2 4 4,2 28 32
42 ACPP019578 VILA NEBOT, XAVIER 4,9 5 4,9 27 32
43 ACPP008594 OLIVERAS MACH, DOLORS 7,6 8 7,6 24 32
44 ACPP027997 ORTIZ ARJONA, MANEL 7,9 8 7,9 24 32
45 ACPP028673 ORTIZ MORENO, TONI 8,5 9 8,5 25 32
46 ACPP022417 CAROEN PETITPAS, CHARLOTTE 12,3 12 12,3 20 32
47 ACPP015799 VIDAL SERRAT, JAUME (+)5,8 (+)6 (+)5,8 37 31
48 ACPP000266 CANTO GARCIA, JORDI (+)5,4 (+)5 (+)5,4 36 31
49 ACPP011584 PLAZA USO, JOSEP 0,8 1 0,8 30 31
50 ACPP015960 CAMPDELACREU SOLE, JOAN (+)3,3 (+)3 (+)3,1 33 30
51 ACPP021763 CHILLARON GONZALEZ, ANGEL ANTONIO1,9 2 2,1 28 30
52 ACPP013820 SITJA GÜETAS, XAVIER 1,9 2 2,1 28 30
53 ACPP015885 REBOLLO SANTOS, JOSEP A. 8 8 8,2 24 30
54 ACPP001543 VALL-LLOVERA PASSADA, MªDOLORS8,5 9 8,7 21 30
55 ACPP016962 PUIG CASANOVAS, PERE 1,7 2 1,9 27 29
56 ACPP006609 MASA SURROCA, JORDI 4 4 4,2 25 29
57 ACPP028752 CASTAÑER PUIG, JOSE MARIA 5,9 6 6,1 24 29
58 ACPP014364 BASSAS RODRIGUEZ, LIDIA 13,3 13 13,5 17 29
59 ACPP028674 SALO SANCHEZ, JOSEP 6,2 6 6,4 23 28
60 ACPP012204 FREIXAS GODAYOL, JAUME 7,1 7 7,3 22 28
61 ACPP007234 PLANELLS BRAMON, ROSER 12,9 13 13,1 15 28
62 ACPP029354 PLANA FRANCH, NURIA 21 21 21 11 28
63 ACPP014050 LOPEZ ARTIAGA, PEP 5,4 5 5,6 22 27
64 ACPP018406 TURON ROIG, MONTSE 16,3 16 16,5 14 27
65 ACPP001730 MASSANEDA FONTANET, ALBERT 6,5 7 6,7 19 26
66 ACPP017682 CASTANY BOU, ESTER 1,3 1 1,5 24 25
67 ACPP021471 ANDREU GUTIERREZ, MARIA JESUS7,8 8 8 14 21
68 ACPP028852 RUBIROLA PUIG, DANI 10,2 10 10,4 11 20


